RMC

ASIA TROPHY

Rotax MAX Challenge Asia Trophy 2023 Round 1

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

DD2 MAX Master - Official Qualifying
: 13 May 2023
: Shah Alam Kart Circuit - 2000 mtr.

Participants Started : 8 Participants Classified
Participants Finished : 0 Participants Not Classified
Participants Not Finished : 8

Green flag at 113:22:00 Heat recording start time
Finish flag waved at 1 13:30:00 Heat recording end time

Total time under Green  : 8:00 Total of All Laps in Heat
Number of cautions :0 Total time under Yellow

Number of code-60's :0

Total time under Code-60

$13:19:11
:13:30:04
128

- 00:00:00
-00:00:00
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## Nbr lap time in lap Name day

1 567 55946 1 James Grunwell 13:23:22
2 532 55066 1 YiTanaNa 13:23:26
3 567 53613 2 James Grunwell 13:24:16
4 555 53234 2 Farriz Fauzy 13:24:35
5 524 52876 2 Luke JoshuaArmstrona 13:24:43
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